

FEE SCHEDULE

Effective January 1, 2025

*This disclosure supersedes all previous Fee Schedule or brochures prior to this effective date.

IT MAINTENANCE
\$5.00/monthly
\$5.00/per item
\$25
\$5.00/each
\$5.00/monthly
CHECKS
\$3.00/each
\$5.00/per item
Varies by Style
\$2.00/each
Free
EBIT CARD
\$1.50/each
\$7.50/per card
1%/per transaction
LOANS
\$33.00
\$35.50
CELLANEOUS
Free
\$25/ hour
AFT PROTECTION
\$5.00/per occurrence
\$25/per item
RETURNS
\$25.00/per item
\$25.00/per item
\$25.00/per item
TATEMENT
Free
Free
\$5.00/copy
OP PAYMENT
\$25/per item
DE TD A NCEED
RE TRANSFER \$25/per request

